

\$~18 (delete)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **TEST.CAS. 37/2012**
RAJEEV KSHETRAPAL

..... Petitioner

Through

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

24.05.2018

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR

(JUDICIAL)

MAY 24, 2018